Parker Tube Fabricating
Equipment
Catalog 4190 - TFE
Introduction:
At Parker, we feel that the correct tube selection and installation are key ingredients to
building leak-free, reliable systems. Within this catalog is a full compliment of tube cutters,
deburring, bending, and assembly equipment for use in installing tubing systems in all types
of materials.

Features
PTFE Tape
How to Order
8 9
PTFE Tape - Part Number: PS - PTFE
Polytetrafluoroethylene, or PTFE tape is cut to
specified widths for use in sealing pipe threads. The
tape is wrapped around the exposed threads of a pipe
before it is screwed into place.
The tape is commonly used commercially in
pressurised water systems as well as in air
compression equipment and thread joints with
coarse threads.
One of the defining characteristics of PTFE is how
good it is at defeating friction. The use of PTFE
tape in tapered pipe threads performs a lubricating
function, which more easily allows the threads to be
screwed together, to the point of deformation, which
is what creates the seal.
PHinder Liquid Leak Detector
PHinder provides the user the ability to easily find suspected leaks in industrial gas applications. Simply apply the
solution to the fitting, valve or system connection and observe if bubbles form to demonstrate a leak’s actual location.
Series Size QTY per
Case
4/CASE
12/CASE
PHinder GAL 4CASE
Gallon
8 Fluid OzPHINDER
LOW
Formula
LOW
STD
4CASE
12CASE
GAL
8Oz
Cold
Standard
How to Order
Features
•	 Excellent bubble action on all surfaces
•	 Non corrosive, non flammable liquid solution
•	 Flexible PHinder tube included for hard to reach areas
•	 Two formulas for applications from -20°F to 200°F in
temperature
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence.
The three product characteristics required are coded as shown.
How to Order
Size
(ml)
Part
Number
50 PS-L-50
250 PS-L-250
Gaugeability Tools
Parker PTM Tube Marker
This tube marker burnishes a mark on the tube
quickly and accurately. This visible mark helps the
installer ensure the correct depth of tube is inserted
into the fitting body.
The tool can also be used to check the burnish mark
position. The Tube Marker is available from 1/8” to 1”
SAE sizes and from 6 mm to 25 mm Metric sizes.
10 11
Parker PT Inspection Gauges
Using this unique Parker combination gauge
together with the tube marker will guarantee
precise and accurate tubing connections.
Use the No Go gap gauge to ensure that correct
turns from finger tight have been achieved.
NO GO GAP GAUGE
How to Order

3/4” & 18MM
1”  & 25MM
How to Order
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the
following number sequence.
The three product characteristics required are coded as
shown below.
How to Order
The correct part number is easily derived from the
following number sequence.
The three product characteristics required are coded as
shown below.
This compact C-Ring gap gauge is for imperial
and metric sizes. It effectively checks the gap
dimensions for correct initial make-up. All sizes can
be combined on a key ring for easy handling.
PT Combination Gauge
PT Gap Gauge
The correct part number is easily derived from the
following number sequence.
The two product characteristics required are coded as
shown below.
The correct part number is easily derived from the
following number sequence.
The two product characteristics required are coded as
shown below.
GAUGE LIP
TUBE MARK
How to Use
Insert the gauge lip under the nut - the tube mark
should be in line with the polished line on the tubing
made by a marker. This proves that the tubing has
remained fully bottomed through the installation
process.
TUBE MARK
POLISHED
LINE MADE
BY A TUBE
MARKER
Correct verification of tube bottoming.
Features/Benefits:
• Compact, lightweight design
• Custom sized to tubing used
• Mark is burnished, not scribed on tube surface
Parker’s Preassembly Tool is an easy-to-use manual
tool to ensure the correct preassembly of compression
tube fittings on instrumentation tubing.
This preassembly will assist in proper initial make-up
in tight installation spaces.
All preassembly tools have a wrench flat on the bottom
so they can be easily mounted in a vice.
© 2017 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved Catalog 4190-TFE  TTP 05/17
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Ltd
Instrumentation Products Division Europe
Riverside Road
Pottington Business Park
Barnstaple, Devon, EX31 1NP
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 1271 313131
Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900